
   Bembunny’s Epic Baler Weekend Itinerary Checklist 

 
Activity Projected Time & Duration 

of Activity 
Actual Time & Duration of 

Activity 
   
Day 00   
Meet up - Genesis Terminal 11:00 PM  
Check in - Genesis Joy Bus   
Depart – Cubao 12:30 AM  
   
Day 01   
Arrive – Baler 06:30 AM  
Breakfast - Rolling stores 07:00 AM  
Tour around Baler 08:00 AM  
Lunch – Gerry Shan’s Place (Eat-All-You-
Can Buffet) 

12:00 NN  

Resume tour 02:00 PM  
Snacks – Fermina’s Snackhouse 04:00 PM  
End of tour 06:00 PM  
Rest / shower / prep for dinner & night out   
Dinner – Baler Surfer Grill 07:00 PM  
Drinks / socials – Freddie’s Place / Cautibar 
and Grill 

10:00 PM  

Lights out 12:00 MN  
   
Day 02   
Wake up call 06:00 AM  
Breakfast – Shane’s Eatery 07:00 AM  
Prep for surfing lessons   
Surfing lessons! 09:00 AM  
Buy Pasalubong / Shopping! – Pasalubong 
Center / Nanay Pacing’s / Discover Baler 
Souvenir Shop for shirts 

11:00 AM  

Lunch – Kusina Luntian boodle fight 12:00 NN  
Beach bum / swim / socials 02:00 PM  
Surfing lessons! 03:00 PM  
Snacks – Pan de Ice cream from the local 
sorbetero / Angela’s Cafe 

05:00 PM  

Beach bum / swim / socials 06:00 PM  
Dinner – Bayler View Restaurant / Bay’s Inn 07:00 PM  
Rest / shower / prep for dinner & night out   
Drinks / socials – Tiago’s 10:00 PM  
Lights out 12:00 MN  
   
Day 03   
Wake up call 06:00 AM  
Breakfast – Ram’s Tapsilog / El Teodoro 07:00 AM  
Swim / bike / skate 09:00 AM  
Prep for commute home 10:00 AM  
Check in – Genesis Joy Bus Terminal 11:00 AM  
Depart - Baler 12:00 PM (Last trip!)  
Arrive - Cubao 06:00 PM  
   
   
   
 


